
www.certifiedplans.co.nzCertified Plans are brought to you by New Zealand Certified Builders.Always check the LBP Register to ensure your building practitioner is licensed.

Takahē

Designed for visual impact, this split-level 
home combines striking mid-century modern 
lines with a spacious, contemporary layout. 
With three bedrooms and a large, open plan 
living area on the upper level and a garage  
and study below, it would be ideal for  
a home-based business. 

See floor plans on reverse

KEY FEATURES OF THIS HOME

• Weatherboard cladding and blockwork

• Open plan living

• Double garage

3  BEDROOMS

2 CAR GARAGE

2 TOILETS  STUDY

 SEPARATE 
LAUNDRY1 WALK-IN ROBE

3 LIVING ROOMS

1 ENSUITE

2 BATHROOMS

3 Bdrm / 223m2
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  3 Bdrm / 223m2Takahē

2 100x4 800 sectional g/door

1 
20

0x
1 

40
0

1 200x1 400

81
0

sl. doors

81
0 

c/
s

81
0

81
0U

P










































7
 3

5
0

11 660

ou
tli

ne
 o

f f
lo

or
 a

bo
ve

ou
tli

ne
 o

f f
lo

or
 a

bo
ve

20 series masonry block/retaining wall

st
or

ag
e 

be
lo

w

st
ai

rs






























































































































































































































































































































































 










































































































































D
N

810

sl
. d

oo
rs

sl. doors

sl. doors

1 400x3 000

1 
20

0x
1 

40
0

1 
20

0x
1 

40
0

60
0x

1 
40

0
1 

00
0x

60
0

1 
00

0x
60

0

60
0x

1 
40

0

1 
40

0x
2 

40
0

2 000x2 700 st. sld 2 000x1 480 600x1 400

1 
40

0x
2 

40
0

sl. doors

810

81
0

81
0

2 
00

0x
2 

70
0 

st
. s

ld

81
0

81
0 

c/
s

sl
. d

oo
rs

900x2 400

810 c/s

810

2 000x2 700 st. sld 2 000x1 480 600x1 400

W
H

D
/W

1 
20

0x
1 

40
0

1 
20

0x
1 

40
0

60
0x

1 
40

0
1 

00
0x

60
0

1 
00

0x
60

0
1 

20
0x

1 
40

0
1 

20
0x

1 
40

0
60

0x
1 

40
0

1 
00

0x
60

0
1 

00
0x

60
0

81
0

1 400x3 000

60
0x

1 
40

0











































































































































1
8

 7
0

0

10 160




ou
tli

ne
 o

f f
lo

or
 b

el
ow

F
ut

ur
e 

D
ec

k

-8
.8

m
²


















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































 




















Ba
se

m
en

t F
lo

or
 A

re
a

65
.0

m
2  o

/f
ra

m
e

Fi
rs

t F
lo

or
 A

re
a

15
8.

9m
2  o

/f
ra

m
e

CBI26704 Urban Series Plans FA.indd   24CBI26704 Urban Series Plans FA.indd   24 18/01/21   3:05 PM18/01/21   3:05 PM


